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Development Name Units Management Company Contact Email Address Phone X
Birchwood 102 Taylor Management Company Kim Bradley kbradley@taylormgt.com 100 Franklin Square Drive Somerset, NJ 08873 732 357-8433
Mayfield 192 Taylor Management Company Tedd Tucker ted@taylormgt.com 80 S. Jefferson Road- 2nd Floor Whippany, NJ 07981 973 267 9000
Signal Point 182-220 Taylor Management Company Gail Bronstein gale@taylormgt.com 80 S. Jefferson Road- 2nd Floor Whippany, NJ 07981 973 267 9000
Wynewood 200 Taylor Management Company Tedd Tucker ted@taylormgt.com 80 S. Jefferson Road- 2nd Floor Whippany, NJ 07981 973 267 9000
Hills Village North Taylor Management Company Laurie Nieliwocki laurie@taylormgt.com 100 Franklin Square Drive, Suite 203 Somerset, NJ 08873 732 764-1001 133
Cortland 144 Taylor Management Company Adam adamm@taylormgt.com 307 Campus Drive, Suite 109R Somerset NJ 08873 732 764-1001 112
Stone Run II 130 Taylor Management Company Joanne jmessado@taylormgt.com 307 Campus Drive, Suite 109R Somerset NJ 08873 732 764-1001 X116
Stone Run III Taylor Management Company Joanne jmessado@taylormgt.com 307 Campus Drive, Suite 109R Somerset NJ 08873 732 764-1001 X116
Stone Edge 108-267 Executive Property Management Wendy Rosen wendy.rosen@epmwebsite.com 4-08 Towne Center Drive North Brunswick, NJ 08902 732-821-3224
Knollcrest 100 Executive Property Management Donna Prada donna.prada@epmwebsite.com 4-08 Towne Center Drive North Brunswick, NJ 08902 732-821-3224 125

knollcrestnj@yourcommunitybulletins.com 
Long Meadow 283 Wilkin Group Rich Mattalian: rmattalian@wilkingrp.com 45 Whitney Road Mahwah, NJ 07430  

Pres - Dawn March-908-507-0699 PO Box 531267 Atlanta, Ga. 30353-1267
Edgewood 86 The Hills Village Association Pam Lawler Pam@hillsvillage.com 3 Hills Drive Bedminster, NJ 07921 908 658-9270
Edgewood@mygreencondo.net  Edgewood@hillsvillage.com
Pinevale 173 The Hills Village Association Pam Lawler Pam@hillsvillage.com 3 Hills Drive Bedminster, NJ 07921 908 658-9270
pinevale@mygreencondo.net Pres-Alyssa Pardi-908-507-5173 apardi@ymail.com
Stone Run 122 The Hills Village Association Pam Lawler Pam@hillsvillage.com 3 Hills Drive Bedminster, NJ 07921 908 658-9270
StoneRun@mygreencondo.net Pres-Bernie Elser-908-566-5201
Four Oaks 53  Arthur Edwards Nancy Bates nbates@arthuredwardsinc.com   201 722-9600  
Crestmont Highlands 150-206 Access Management Roseanne Long 515 Plainfield Ave Suite 202 Edison NJ 08817 908 806-2600

Crestmont@mygreencondo.net
Village Green 260 Access Management Shelly Magyar smagyar@accesspm.com 515 Plainfield Ave Suite 202 Edison NJ 08817 732-985-8500
Autumn Ridge 114 Access Management
Gatehouse 53 Access Management
Governors Watch 25 Access Management

Parkside 216 Access Management Shelly Magyar
smagyar@accesspm.com

1090 King George Post Road, Suite 301 Edison, NJ 08837 732 985-8500
Trina's mom Donna donnari02@yahoo.com

Timberbrook 119 Cedar Crest Property Mgmt Melissa Natoli melissanatoli@cedarcrestpm.com 91 Clinton Rd. Suite 2D Fairfield, NJ 07004 973 228-5477 150
Governer's Watch 25
Wood Duck Pond 200-226 Signature Property Group, Pam Horner phorner@premiermanagement.net 25 Artillery ParkRoad Bedminster, NJ 07921 732 390-1100
Fieldstone 168 Corner Property Management Heather Fiore heather.fiore@cp-management.com PO Box 297 Springfield NJ 07081 973 376-3925 102

Pres-Dorothy Kaminsky-908-963-7586 Dorothy1226@gmail.com
Pluckemin Park Abe Derhy aderhy@treetopsdev.com

 
 Hills Village North Master Association Access Management

c/o Signature Property Group
1090 King George Post Road
Suite 301  

850-870 U.S. Route 1 North, North Brunswick, NJ  08902 Edison, NJ 08837  
Ph: 732-390-1100, Fax: 609-395-0100
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